

City of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 202350

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 11/1/2022

Title: Castro StrEATs Outdoor Dining Program in the Pedestrian Mall and Extension of the Suspended

Sidewalk Café Requirements and Fee Waivers

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

11/1/2022 1 City Council

Castro StrEATs Outdoor Dining Program in the Pedestrian Mall and Extension of the Suspended Sidewalk Café Requirements and Fee Waivers

Adopt a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Mountain View Amending Resolution No. 18546, as Amended by Resolution Nos. 18577 and 18631, Temporarily Suspending Certain Requirements for Sidewalk Cafés Pursuant to Mountain View City Code Sections 36.42 *et seq.*, and Waiving Sidewalk Café Fees, Payable May 1, 2020, through April 30, 2024, and Authorizing Outdoor Dining in the Pedestrian Malls to Facilitate a Consistent Outdoor Dining Program in the Downtown Area, to be read in title only, further reading waived (Attachment 1 to the Council report).